Time

0200*

0305*

0510

0550

0605

0625

0755

Day

Fri-Mon

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Departures from Leeds

Departures to London

Destinations

Manchester, Manchester Airport,
Birmingham, Reading, Heathrow
Airport, London

Sheffield, London

Sheffield, Leicester, London

Manchester, Rugby, London
Sheffield, Loughborough, Leicester,
Northampton, London

Sheffield, Derby, Leicester, London,
Gatwick Airport

Sheffield, Nottingham, Nottingham
Trent Uni, Leicester, London

Time

1005

1155

1405

1600

1810

2330*

Day

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Destinations

Sheffield, Leicester, London

Sheffield, Loughborough, Leicester,
Northampton, London

Sheffield, Leicester, London

Sheffield, London
Sheffield, Derby, Leicester,
Northampton, London

Sheffield, Nottingham, Nottingham
Trent Uni, Leicester, London

Departures to other destinations

Time

0000*

0120*

0150~

0440

0500

0800

0950

1040

1100

1105

1205

1300

1335

1400

Day

Fri-Mon

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Fri-Mon

Daily

Thur-Mon

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Destinations

Sheffield

Darlington, Durham, Newcastle-upon-
Tyne

Newcastle-upon-Tyne, Dunbar,
Edinburgh, Glasgow

Huddersfield, Manchester, Manchester
Airport, Birmingham

Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Huddersfield, Manchester, Manchester
Airport, Birmingham, Cheltenham,
Bristol, Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

Manchester, Liverpool

Manchester, Manchester Airport,
Birmingham, Cheltenham, Bristol

Huddersfield, Manchester, Manchester
Airport, Birmingham, Coventry, Oxford,
Southampton Airport, Southampton
Uni, Portsmouth

Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Middlesbrough, Sunderland,

Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Huddersfield, Manchester, Manchester
Airport, Birmingham, Cheltenham,
Bristol

Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Durham, Newcastle-upon-Tyne,

Haggerston Castle, Dunbar, Edinburgh,

Glasgow

Time

1520

1550

1615

1655

1800

1825

1900

1910

2050

2100

2115

2205

2330

Day

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Thur-Mon

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Destinations

Huddersfield, Manchester, Manchester
Airport, Birmingham, Cheltenham,
Bristol, Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

Sheffield, Nottingham, Nottingham
Trent Uni, Leicester, Birmingham,
Oxford, Swindon, Bristol, Newport

Durham, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Darlington, Durham, Newcastle-upon-
Tyne

Manchester, Manchester Airport,
Birmingham

Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Sheffield

Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Darlington, Durham, Newcastle-upon-
Tyne

Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

*Departs from York St. Cultural Stop C between 2330 and 0530. Timetable valid as of 8 April 2024 and is subject to change.



